
 +1578 mètres en  83 km (moyenne : 21.2)

MONTMELIAN-HAUT 10  83  290    0 0.0 43.3  14  3.54   
BOYAT            4  73  660    0 0.0 29.4   8  3.41   
THOIRY-Pt.       3  69  677  157 5.2 13.7  13  3.32   
Pt.-St-JEAN-AR  11  66  520    0 0.0 49.2  13  3.19   
PLAIMPALAIS      3  55 1173    0 0.0 51.0   4  3.06   
La FECLAZ        2  52 1380    0 0.0 34.2   4  3.02   
Pass.du CROC     2  50 1413   33 1.7 21.4   6  2.59   
La FECLAZ        5  48 1380    0 0.0 34.8   9  2.53   
Le REVARD-1448   1  43 1448    0 0.0 53.1   1  2.45   
LE-REVARD        1  42 1537   29 2.9 19.8   3  2.43   
Golet dl PIERRE  1  41 1508   21 2.1 18.9   3  2.40   
Golet du TAISSON 1  40 1487   39 3.9 14.5   4  2.37   
Le REVARD-1448   4  39 1448  264 6.6 10.8  22  2.33   
Col de la CLUSE  6  35 1184  543 9.1  8.3  43  2.11   
TREVIGNIN        4  29  641  213 5.3 12.7  19  1.27   
MOUXY            7  25  428  153 2.2 19.0  22  1.09   
MONTAGNY/SONNAZ  3  18  275    0 0.0 37.5   5  0.47   
St-SATURNIN      3  15  409  106 3.5 15.1  12  0.42   
St-ALBAN LEYSSE  4  12  303    0 0.0 25.1  10  0.30   
CHALLES-les-EAUX 8   8  310   20 0.2 23.6  20  0.20   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  2/12/2010 - Les_Revards_S
MONTMELIAN-HAUT  0   0  290

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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